AN

Jerusalem Creek
Marina & Holiday Park

WA AN

Prices are subject to change

JERUSALEM CREEK MARINA AND HOLIDAY PARK
Schedule of Rates 1°' May 2014 All Prices Include GST

House Boat Services JCMHP Others
Clients Pay Pay
Houseboat Slip to Dry Dock “Slipway $880.00 $1100.00
Cradle” One Way - OUT
Houseboat Slip to Dry Dock “Slipway $880.00 $1100.00

Cradle” One Way - IN

Dry Dock Daily Charge

2 Weeks Free
$10.00 per day after that

$14.30 per day

Inspection Slip on Cradle Free (conditions Apply $450.00
contact office)

Single Day Slip Sitting on Cradle $550.00 $770.00

Hold Over for Second Day $220.00 $330.00

Houseboat Slip “Truck & Trailer” $1430.00 $1760.00

One Way

Stand Hire (per Stand / per Day)

2 Weeks Free

$1.10 per Stand / per Day
after that

$2.20 per Stand / per
Day

Work Barge Free $55.00 per day
Power at slipway Free $5.50 per day
Launch or Retrieval of Run a Bout $44.00 $55.00
Pump Out (Effluent Tank) $60.00 $110.00
(Jerusalem Creek Arm Only)

Houseboat Refuel Charge $110.00 $160.00
Pump Out Run a Bout’s & Tinnies $40.00 $60.00
Re Penning of Vessel Free $80.00
Gas Bottle Delivery Free $50.00
(Jerusalem Creek Arm Only)

Goulburn Murray Water Survey $260.00 $310.00
House Boat Insurance Assessment $320.00 $380.00
Salvage & Hire Rates

Water Crane Call Out Fee $880.00 $1100.00
Water Crane Per Hour $360.00 $430.00
Work Barge Call Out Fee $110.00 $130.00
Work Barge Per Hour $130.00 $170.00
Jet ski Call out $110.00 $130.00
Jet ski Call Out Per Hour $130.00 $170.00
For Hire

Sand Blasting Hourly Rate (including $260.00 $290.00
Materials)

Standard Labour Rate (Hourly Rate) $75.00 $85.00
Skilled Labour Rate (Hourly Rate) $95.00 $105.00
Gernie (Day Rate) Returned full of fuel $110.00 $140.00
Scaffold Hire Rate per Day $55.00 $65.00
Generator 5.5kVA per Day Returned full of fuel $75.00 $95.00
Bobcat Hire per Hour $95.00 $115.00
Backhoe per Hour $125.00 $145.00
Whipper Snipper Hire per Day $65.00 $75.00
Cherry Picker Hire per Day (Elevated $110.00 $130.00
Platform Licence Required)

Crane Hire per Hour $105.00 N/A




Fees JCMHP Others
Clients Pay Pay
Marina Pen 6700mm or 22 feet $3250.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Large Marina Wide $1725.00 Half Yearly
$912.50 Quarterly
Marina Pen 4900mm or 16 feet $2250.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Small Marina Wide $1225.00 Half Yearly
$662.50 Quarterly
Marina Pen 8.4 metre/28 feet $3850.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Super Marina $2025.00 Half Yearly
$1062.50 Quarterly
Marina Pen 11.0 metre/36 feet $4950.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Superior Marina $2575.00 Half Yearly
$1337.50 Quarterly
Long Term Holiday Park Site - $3200.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Standard $1700.00 Half Yearly
$900.00 Quarterly
Long Term Holiday Park Site - $3600.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Powered / Sewered $1900.00 Half Yearly
$1000.00 Quarterly
RATES FOR ELECTRICITY 'tz :‘Cr:i’;d:u“t:‘?s‘:;zh bc;‘f;ies to | Electricity - Rate N/A
(Price valid January 2014 subject to | . cential services commission | (¢/kKWh) 31.4160
change) from time to time. per kWh (GST
Inclusive)
RATES FOR ELECTRICITY It?] :‘;;’;d;u“k;?s‘r’]":dh bit‘f;ies to | Supply Charge (per N/A
(Price valid January 2014 subject t0 | . contial services commission | duarter) $105.59
change) from time to time. (GST Inclusive)
SEWERAGE SUPPLY CHARGE In accordance with chargesto | Sypply Charge (per N/A
. . . the rate published by the
(Price valid January 2014 subject t0 | . contial services commission | duarter) $74.18 (GST
change) from time to time. Inclusive)
Long Term Holiday Park Site - For existing sites only. Extra $330.00 N/A
Extra Van Vans no longer permissible
Sell on site fee $550.00 N/A
Visitor Fee per Night (Park Only) Per Adult $15.00 N/A
Family $30.00
Day Visitor Per Adult $10.00 N/A
Family $20.00
Season Pass Per person $330.00 N/A
Per Family $550.00
Jetty Registration $25.00 N/A
Replacement Gate Card $50.00 N/A
Fire Compliance $60.00 $110.00
Gas
Gas Bottle Delivery Free $50.00
(Jerusalem Creek Arm Only)
Gas Bottle Rental Free Apply to ELGAS
9kg Swap and go $38.50 $38.50
18KG $74.50 $74.50
45KG $134.50 $134.50
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JERUSALEM CREEK MARINA AND HOLIDAY PARK
Schedule of Rates 1° May 2014 Al Prices Include GST

House Boat Services JCMHP Others
Clients Pay Pay
Houseboat Slip to Dry Dock “Slipway $880.00 $1100.00
Cradle” One Way - OUT
Houseboat Slip to Dry Dock “Slipway $880.00 $1100.00

Cradle” One Way - IN

Dry Dock Daily Charge

2 Weeks Free
$10.00 per day after that

$14.30 per day

Inspection Slip on Cradle Free conditions Apply $450.00
Contact office

Single Day Slip Sitting on Cradle $550.00 $770.00

Hold Over for Second Day $220.00 $330.00

Houseboat Slip “Truck & Trailer” $1430.00 $1760.00

One Way

Stand Hire (per Stand / per Day)

2 Weeks Free

$1.10 per Stand / per Day
after that

$2.20 per Stand / per
Day

Work Barge Free $55.00 per day
Power at slipway Free $5.50 per day
Launch or Retrieval of Run a Bout $44.00 $55.00
Pump Out (Effluent Tank) $60.00 $110.00
(Jerusalem Creek Arm Only)

Houseboat Refuel Charge $110.00 $160.00
Pump Out Run a Bout’s & Tinnies $40.00 $60.00
Re Penning of Vessel Free $80.00
Gas Bottle Delivery Free $50.00
(Jerusalem Creek Arm Only)

Goulburn Murray Water Survey $260.00 $310.00
House Boat Insurance Assessment $320.00 $380.00
Salvage & Hire Rates

Water Crane Call Out Fee $880.00 $1100.00
Water Crane Per Hour $360.00 $430.00
Work Barge Call Out Fee $110.00 $130.00
Work Barge Per Hour $130.00 $170.00
Jet ski Call out $110.00 $130.00
Jet ski Call Out Per Hour $130.00 $170.00
For Hire

Sand Blasting Hourly Rate (including $260.00 $290.00
Materials)

Standard Labour Rate (Hourly Rate) $75.00 $85.00
Skilled Labour Rate (Hourly Rate) $95.00 $105.00
Gernie (Day Rate) Returned full of fuel $110.00 $140.00
Scaffold Hire Rate per Day $55.00 $65.00
Generator 5.5kVA per Day Returned full of fuel $75.00 $95.00
Bobcat Hire per Hour $95.00 $115.00
Backhoe per Hour $125.00 $145.00
Whipper Snipper Hire per Day $65.00 $75.00
Cherry Picker Hire per Day (Elevated $110.00 $130.00
Platform Licence Required)

Crane Hire per Hour $105.00 N/A




Fees JCMHP Others
Clients Pay Pay
Marina Pen 6700mm or 22 feet $3250.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Large Marina Wide $1725.00 Half Yearly
$912.50 Quarterly
Marina Pen 4900mm or 16 feet $2250.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Small Marina Wide $1225.00 Half Yearly
$662.50 Quarterly
Marina Pen 8.4 metre/28 feet $3850.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Super Marina $1925.00 Half Yearly
$1062.50 Quarterly
Marina Pen 11.0 metre/36 feet $4950.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Superior Marina $2475.00 Half Yearly
$1337.50 Quarterly
Long Term Holiday Park Site - $3200.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Standard $1700.00 Half Yearly
$900.00 Quarterly
Long Term Holiday Park Site - $3600.00 Lump Sum | N/A
Powered / Sewered $1900.00 Half Yearly
$1000.00 Quarterly
RATES FOR ELECTRICITY 'tz :‘Cr:i’;dau“t:‘?s‘:;zh ;hf;i“ to | Electricity - Rate N/A
(Price valid 7" January 2013 subject essentialpservices co:’nmission (c/kWh) 30.5800 per
to change) from time to time. kWh (GST Inclusive)
RATES FOR ELECTRICITY 'trr‘]:“;:?;dau“kfl‘?s‘r’]":dh;hf;ies to | Supply Charge (per N/A
(Price valid 7" January 2013 subject essentialpservices co:'nmission quarter) $99.47 (GST
to change) from time to time. Inclusive)
SEWERAGE SUPPLY CHARGE 'trr‘]:“;:?;dau“kfl‘?s‘r’]":dh;h?;ies to | Supply Charge (per N/A
(Price valid 7" January 2013 subject essentialpservices co:'nmission quarter) $74.18 (GST
to change) from time to time. Inclusive)
Long Term Holiday Park Site - For existing sites only. Extra $330.00 N/A
Extra Van Vans no longer permissible
Sell on site fee $500.00 N/A
Visitor Fee per Night (Park Only) Per Adult $15.00 N/A
Family $30.00
Day Visitor Per Adult $10.00 N/A
Family $20.00
Season Pass Per person $330.00 N/A
Per Family $550.00
Jetty Registration $25.00 N/A
Replacement Gate Card $50.00 N/A
Fire Compliance $60.00 $110.00
Gas
Gas Bottle Delivery Free $50.00
(Jerusalem Creek Arm Only)
Gas Bottle Rental Free Apply to ELGAS
9kg Swap and go $38.50 $38.50
18KG $74.50 $74.50
45KG $134.50 $134.50




